
VILLAGE OF PARK FOREST PROJECT: TALALA STREET RECONSTRUCTION
350 VICTORY DRIVE          
PARK FOREST, IL 60466

TABULATION OF BIDS PROJECT NUMBER: 26-0117-07

DATE: MARCH 4, 2026

ENGINEER'S
ITEM DESCRIPTION ESTIMATED UNIT EXTENDED UNIT EXTENDED UNIT EXTENDED UNIT EXTENDED UNIT EXTENDED UNIT EXTENDED UNIT EXTENDED
NO. QUANTITY PRICE AMOUNT PRICE AMOUNT PRICE AMOUNT PRICE AMOUNT PRICE AMOUNT PRICE AMOUNT PRICE AMOUNT

1 MOBILIZATION 1.00 LSUM $95,000.00 $95,000.00 $90,000.00 $90,000.00 $22,992.00 $22,992.00 $78,000.00 $78,000.00 $25,000.00 $25,000.00 $42,000.00 $42,000.00 $20,000.00 $20,000.00

2 CONSTRUCTION LAYOUT 1.00 LSUM $35,000.00 $35,000.00 $25,000.00 $25,000.00 $20,896.00 $20,896.00 $30,000.00 $30,000.00 $15,000.00 $15,000.00 $40,720.00 $40,720.00 $15,820.00 $15,820.00

3 TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION 1.00 LSUM $35,000.00 $35,000.00 $25,000.00 $25,000.00 $11,363.00 $11,363.00 $46,000.00 $46,000.00 $10,000.00 $10,000.00 $10,821.00 $10,821.00 $112,180.00 $112,180.00

4 TEMPORARY ACCESS (PRIVATE ENTRANCE) 66.00 EACH $100.00 $6,600.00 $63.35 $4,181.10 $233.00 $15,378.00 $0.01 $0.66 $11.00 $726.00 $10.00 $660.00 $25.00 $1,650.00

5 TEMPORARY ACCESS (ROAD) 8.00 EACH $250.00 $2,000.00 $0.01 $0.08 $218.00 $1,744.00 $0.01 $0.08 $500.00 $4,000.00 $20.00 $160.00 $50.00 $400.00

6 DUST CONTROL WATERING 4.00 UNIT $1,000.00 $4,000.00 $0.01 $0.04 $800.00 $3,200.00 $0.01 $0.04 $0.01 $0.04 $0.01 $0.04 $10.00 $40.00

7 SUPPLEMENTAL WATERING 64.00 UNIT $50.00 $3,200.00 $82.50 $5,280.00 $58.00 $3,712.00 $21.00 $1,344.00 $220.00 $14,080.00 $100.00 $6,400.00 $20.00 $1,280.00

8 INLET FILTERS 41.00 EACH $250.00 $10,250.00 $262.00 $10,742.00 $253.00 $10,373.00 $180.00 $7,380.00 $275.00 $11,275.00 $150.00 $6,150.00 $10.00 $410.00

9 TREE REMOVAL (6 TO 15 UNITS DIAMETER) 146.00 UNIT $100.00 $14,600.00 $46.35 $6,767.10 $42.00 $6,132.00 $31.00 $4,526.00 $33.00 $4,818.00 $30.00 $4,380.00 $29.00 $4,234.00

10 TREE REMOVAL (OVER 15 UNITS DIAMETER) 348.00 UNIT $110.00 $38,280.00 $56.50 $19,662.00 $79.00 $27,492.00 $42.00 $14,616.00 $42.90 $14,929.20 $39.00 $13,572.00 $39.00 $13,572.00

11 REMOVAL AND DISPOSAL OF UNSUITABLE MATERIAL 499.00 C.Y. $75.00 $37,425.00 $0.01 $4.99 $127.00 $63,373.00 $30.00 $14,970.00 $30.00 $14,970.00 $30.00 $14,970.00 $20.00 $9,980.00

12 NON-SPECIAL WASTE DISPOSAL 81.00 C.Y. $150.00 $12,150.00 $175.00 $14,175.00 $122.00 $9,882.00 $100.00 $8,100.00 $100.00 $8,100.00 $150.00 $12,150.00 $50.00 $4,050.00

13 SOIL DISPOSAL ANALYSIS 2.00 EACH $1,500.00 $3,000.00 $1,500.00 $3,000.00 $1,659.00 $3,318.00 $1,580.00 $3,160.00 $1,500.00 $3,000.00 $1,300.00 $2,600.00 $1,310.00 $2,620.00

14 REGULATED SUBSTANCES PRE-CONSTRUCTION PLAN 1.00 LSUM $5,000.00 $5,000.00 $2,485.00 $2,485.00 $1,995.00 $1,995.00 $2,300.00 $2,300.00 $2,500.00 $2,500.00 $3,900.00 $3,900.00 $4,300.00 $4,300.00

15 REGULATED SUBSTANCES FINAL CONSTRUCTION REPORT 1.00 LSUM $5,000.00 $5,000.00 $2,485.00 $2,485.00 $2,415.00 $2,415.00 $1,900.00 $1,900.00 $2,500.00 $2,500.00 $500.00 $500.00 $4,700.00 $4,700.00

16 REGULATED SUBSTANCES MONITORING 10.00 CAL DA $1,000.00 $10,000.00 $1,490.00 $14,900.00 $998.00 $9,980.00 $950.00 $9,500.00 $800.00 $8,000.00 $750.00 $7,500.00 $100.00 $1,000.00

17 EARTH EXCAVATION 496.00 C.Y. $50.00 $24,800.00 $0.01 $4.96 $77.00 $38,192.00 $0.01 $4.96 $55.00 $27,280.00 $50.00 $24,800.00 $20.00 $9,920.00

18 PAVEMENT REMOVAL 9,493.00 S.Y. $5.00 $47,465.00 $0.01 $94.93 $5.00 $47,465.00 $3.00 $28,479.00 $4.40 $41,769.20 $4.40 $41,769.20 $4.25 $40,345.25

19 DRIVEWAY PAVEMENT REMOVAL 689.00 S.Y. $20.00 $13,780.00 $24.75 $17,052.75 $19.00 $13,091.00 $28.00 $19,292.00 $19.80 $13,642.20 $18.00 $12,402.00 $15.00 $10,335.00

20 REMOVE BRICK PAVERS 30.00 S.F. $40.00 $1,200.00 $13.00 $390.00 $55.00 $1,650.00 $9.60 $288.00 $11.00 $330.00 $10.00 $300.00 $5.00 $150.00

21 SIDEWALK REMOVAL 17,800.00 S.F. $4.00 $71,200.00 $3.50 $62,300.00 $3.00 $53,400.00 $3.10 $55,180.00 $1.65 $29,370.00 $2.00 $35,600.00 $2.45 $43,610.00

22 COMBINATION CURB AND GUTTER REMOVAL 6,456.00 FOOT $10.00 $64,560.00 $10.40 $67,142.40 $12.00 $77,472.00 $12.00 $77,472.00 $11.00 $71,016.00 $10.00 $64,560.00 $7.25 $46,806.00

23 GEOTECHICAL FABRIC FOR GROUND STABILIZATION 1,726.00 S.Y. $3.00 $5,178.00 $0.01 $17.26 $3.00 $5,178.00 $1.00 $1,726.00 $5.00 $8,630.00 $5.00 $8,630.00 $1.00 $1,726.00

24 AGGREGATE SUBGRADE IMPROVEMENT 580.00 C.Y. $30.00 $17,400.00 $0.01 $5.80 $0.01 $5.80 $30.00 $17,400.00 $45.00 $26,100.00 $45.00 $26,100.00 $25.00 $14,500.00

25 PREPARATION OF BASE 8,630.00 S.Y. $2.00 $17,260.00 $4.25 $36,677.50 $3.00 $25,890.00 $1.00 $8,630.00 $2.00 $17,260.00 $2.00 $17,260.00 $3.00 $25,890.00

26 AGGREGATE OF BASE REPAIR 951.00 TON $35.00 $33,285.00 $0.01 $9.51 $0.01 $9.51 $18.00 $17,118.00 $25.00 $23,775.00 $25.00 $23,775.00 $0.01 $9.51

27 AGGREGATE BASE COURSE, TYPE B 4" 4,161.00 S.Y. $15.00 $62,415.00 $15.40 $64,079.40 $9.00 $37,449.00 $0.01 $41.61 $3.96 $16,477.56 $3.00 $12,483.00 $1.60 $6,657.60

28 BITUMINOUS MATERIALS (TACK COAT) 3,900.00 POUND $0.50 $1,950.00 $0.01 $39.00 $0.01 $39.00 $0.01 $39.00 $0.01 $39.00 $0.01 $39.00 $0.01 $39.00

29 LONGITUDINAL JOINT SEALANT 3,329.00 FOOT $4.00 $13,316.00 $4.60 $15,313.40 $5.00 $16,645.00 $4.65 $15,479.85 $6.00 $19,974.00 $6.00 $19,974.00 $4.35 $14,481.15

30 HOT-MIX ASPHALT BINDER COURSE, IL-19.0, N50 1,209.00 TON $85.00 $102,765.00 $84.00 $101,556.00 $84.00 $101,556.00 $89.00 $107,601.00 $75.50 $91,279.50 $75.50 $91,279.50 $80.00 $96,720.00

31 HOT-MX ASPHALT SURFACE COURSE, IL-9.5, MIX "D", N50 967.00 TON $95.00 $91,865.00 $85.00 $82,195.00 $88.00 $85,096.00 $99.00 $95,733.00 $77.65 $75,087.55 $77.65 $75,087.55 $83.00 $80,261.00

32 PROTECTIVE COAT 3,757.00 S.Y. $1.00 $3,757.00 $0.01 $37.57 $2.00 $7,514.00 $0.01 $37.57 $1.10 $4,132.70 $1.00 $3,757.00 $0.01 $37.57

33 HOT-MIX DRIVEWAY PAVEMENT, 3-INCH 47.00 S.Y. $40.00 $1,880.00 $109.00 $5,123.00 $83.00 $3,901.00 $75.00 $3,525.00 $40.00 $1,880.00 $77.00 $3,619.00 $79.00 $3,713.00

34 PORTLAND CMENET CONCRETE DRIVEWAY PAVEMENT, 6-INCH 642.00 S.Y. $100.00 $64,200.00 $78.75 $50,557.50 $99.00 $63,558.00 $92.00 $59,064.00 $88.00 $56,496.00 $80.00 $51,360.00 $88.00 $56,496.00
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35 PORTLAND CEMENT CONCRETE SIDEWALK 5-INCH 15,687.00 S.F. $9.00 $141,183.00 $7.25 $113,730.75 $9.00 $141,183.00 $7.50 $117,652.50 $9.90 $155,301.30 $9.00 $141,183.00 $8.05 $126,280.35

36 PORTLAND CEMENT CONCRETE SIDEWALK 6-INCH 2,113.00 S.F. $10.00 $21,130.00 $9.00 $19,017.00 $9.00 $19,017.00 $9.50 $20,073.50 $11.00 $23,243.00 $10.00 $21,130.00 $8.55 $18,066.15

37 DETECTABLE WARNINGS 235.00 S.F. $35.00 $8,225.00 $36.50 $8,577.50 $25.00 $5,875.00 $20.00 $4,700.00 $27.23 $6,399.05 $25.00 $5,875.00 $24.00 $5,640.00

38 COMBINATION CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER, TYPE M-4. 12 6,456.00 FOOT $30.00 $193,680.00 $35.00 $225,960.00 $29.00 $187,224.00 $28.00 $180,768.00 $31.90 $205,946.40 $29.00 $187,224.00 $27.45 $177,217.20

39 STORM SEWER REMOVAL 8" 399.00 FOOT $20.00 $7,980.00 $57.00 $22,743.00 $56.00 $22,344.00 $10.90 $4,349.10 $20.00 $7,980.00 $20.00 $7,980.00 $10.00 $3,990.00

40 STORM SEWER REMOVAL 10" 102.00 FOOT $20.00 $2,040.00 $46.50 $4,743.00 $46.00 $4,692.00 $10.90 $1,111.80 $20.00 $2,040.00 $20.00 $2,040.00 $10.00 $1,020.00

41 REMOVING MANHOLES 7.00 EACH $1,250.00 $8,750.00 $1,217.00 $8,519.00 $1,217.00 $8,519.00 $355.00 $2,485.00 $1,500.00 $10,500.00 $1,500.00 $10,500.00 $325.00 $2,275.00

42 REMOVING INLETS 18.00 EACH $500.00 $9,000.00 $622.00 $11,196.00 $622.00 $11,196.00 $110.00 $1,980.00 $1,000.00 $18,000.00 $1,000.00 $18,000.00 $100.00 $1,800.00

43 TRENCH BACKFILL 250.00 C.Y. $75.00 $18,750.00 $92.00 $23,000.00 $89.00 $22,250.00 $25.00 $6,250.00 $50.00 $12,500.00 $50.00 $12,500.00 $23.00 $5,750.00

44 EXPLORATION TRENCH, SPECIAL 125.00 FOOT $50.00 $6,250.00 $47.60 $5,950.00 $47.00 $5,875.00 $50.00 $6,250.00 $0.01 $1.25 $0.01 $1.25 $10.00 $1,250.00

45 STORM SEWERS, CLASS A, TYPE 2 12" 176.00 FOOT $120.00 $21,120.00 $90.00 $15,840.00 $84.00 $14,784.00 $158.00 $27,808.00 $139.00 $24,464.00 $139.00 $24,464.00 $145.00 $25,520.00

46 STORM SEWERS, TYPE 2, WATER MAIN QUALITY PIPE, 12" 205.00 FOOT $180.00 $36,900.00 $120.00 $24,600.00 $111.00 $22,755.00 $169.00 $34,645.00 $213.00 $43,665.00 $213.00 $43,665.00 $155.00 $31,775.00

47 PIPE UNDERDRAINS FOR STRUCTURES 4" 300.00 FOOT $30.00 $9,000.00 $30.00 $9,000.00 $29.00 $8,700.00 $45.00 $13,500.00 $30.00 $9,000.00 $30.00 $9,000.00 $42.00 $12,600.00

48 MANHOLES, TYPE A, 4'-DIAMETER, TYPE 1 FRAME, CLOSED LID 4.00 EACH $5,000.00 $20,000.00 $5,600.00 $22,400.00 $5,154.00 $20,616.00 $7,500.00 $30,000.00 $4,050.00 $16,200.00 $4,050.00 $16,200.00 $6,995.00 $27,980.00

49 MANHOLES, TYPE A, 6'-DIAMETER, TYPE 1 FRAME, CLOSED LID 3.00 EACH $12,000.00 $36,000.00 $15,775.00 $47,325.00 $14,265.00 $42,795.00 $8,000.00 $24,000.00 $10,580.00 $31,740.00 $10,580.00 $31,740.00 $16,880.00 $50,640.00

50 MANHOLES, TYPE A, 7'-DIAMETER,TYPE 1 FRAME, CLOSED LID 2.00 EACH $18,000.00 $36,000.00 $23,975.00 $47,950.00 $21,557.00 $43,114.00 $10,000.00 $20,000.00 $17,590.00 $35,180.00 $17,590.00 $35,180.00 $23,850.00 $47,700.00

51 INLETS, TYPE A, TYPE 11 FRAME AND GRATE 18.00 EACH $2,500.00 $45,000.00 $1,885.00 $33,930.00 $1,708.00 $30,744.00 $3,100.00 $55,800.00 $2,540.00 $45,720.00 $2,540.00 $45,720.00 $2,850.00 $51,300.00

52 VALVE BOXES TO BE ADJUSTED 7.00 EACH $400.00 $2,800.00 $260.00 $1,820.00 $251.00 $1,757.00 $380.00 $2,660.00 $300.00 $2,100.00 $300.00 $2,100.00 $350.00 $2,450.00

53 FRAMES AND LIDS TO BE ADJUSTED (SPECIAL) 3.00 EACH $800.00 $2,400.00 $2,200.00 $6,600.00 $2,202.00 $6,606.00 $1,360.00 $4,080.00 $900.00 $2,700.00 $900.00 $2,700.00 $1,250.00 $3,750.00

54 DRAINAGE & UTILITY STRUCTURES TO BE ADJUSTED 13.00 EACH $550.00 $7,150.00 $260.00 $3,380.00 $602.00 $7,826.00 $490.00 $6,370.00 $900.00 $11,700.00 $425.00 $5,525.00 $450.00 $5,850.00

55 DRAINAGE & UTILITY STRUCTURES TO BE RECONSTRUCTED 1.00 EACH $2,500.00 $2,500.00 $2,630.00 $2,630.00 $2,605.00 $2,605.00 $1,400.00 $1,400.00 $1,500.00 $1,500.00 $1,200.00 $1,200.00 $1,285.00 $1,285.00

56 EXTERNAL CHIMENY SEAL REPLACEMENT 12.00 EACH $500.00 $6,000.00 $840.00 $10,080.00 $829.00 $9,948.00 $570.00 $6,840.00 $600.00 $7,200.00 $600.00 $7,200.00 $525.00 $6,300.00

57 THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 6" 476.00 FOOT $4.00 $1,904.00 $2.85 $1,356.60 $5.00 $2,380.00 $3.00 $1,428.00 $3.03 $1,442.28 $2.60 $1,237.60 $5.50 $2,618.00

58 THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 12" 162.00 FOOT $8.00 $1,296.00 $5.70 $923.40 $10.00 $1,620.00 $6.00 $972.00 $6.05 $980.10 $5.20 $842.40 $9.50 $1,539.00
*Above Error

59 THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 24" 76.00 FOOT $10.00 $760.00 $11.40 $866.40 $21.00 $1,596.00 $12.00 $912.00 $12.10 $919.60 $10.50 $798.00 $17.00 $1,292.00

60 PARKWAY RESTORATION - SEED 4,172.00 S.Y. $12.00 $50,064.00 $10.00 $41,720.00 $8.00 $33,376.00 $0.01 $41.72 $11.00 $45,892.00 $6.50 $27,118.00 $9.75 $40,677.00

Total $1,650,663.00 Total $1,440,135.94 Total $1,471,753.31 Total $1,304,984.39 Total $1,385,750.93 Total $1,340,401.54 Total $1,304,497.78

As Read $1,348,253.54

Alt 1 PARKWAY RESTORATION - SOD 4,172.00 S.Y. $20.00 $83,440.00 $17.00 $70,924.00 $20.00 $83,440.00 $18.00 $75,096.00 $22.00 $91,784.00 $18.50 $77,182.00 $18.00 $75,096.00


